Orange Circular Control Cable (0.6/1kV)
0.6/1kV V-90 insulated, PVC sheathed.
Application: For mains, sub mains and sub circuits unenclosed, enclosed in conduit buried
direct or underground ducts for buildings and industrial plants where not subject to mechanical
damage. Suitable for glanding.
Conductor: Plain annealed copper (AS/NZS 1125)
Insulation: PVC V90
Sheath: PVC V90
Normal Operating Temperature: 90°C
Cable Description: White numbered cores, with orange sheath
Standard: AS/NZS 5000.1
1.5mm² (7/0.5mm)
Electra Cables
Part No.
Stranding No./mm Insulation
Thickness
mm
Sheath
Thickness
mm
Nom.
O/D
mm
Approx.
Mass
Kg/Km
SRCC2015E 2x7/0.5+7/0.5E 0.8 1.8 10.3 106
SRCC3015E 3x7/0.5+7/0.5E 0.8 1.8 11.5 130
SRCC4015E 4x7/0.5+7/0.5E 0.8 1.8 12.3 156
SRC5015E 5x7/0.5+7/0.5E 0.8 1.8 12.7 220
SRC6015E 6x7/0.5+7/0.5E 0.8 1.8 13.2 240
SRC8015E 8x7/0.5+7/0.5E 0.8 1.8 15.2 300
SRC10015E 10x7/0.5+7/0.5E 0.8 1.8 16.5 350
SRC12015E 12x7/0.5+7/0.5E 0.8 1.8 17.4 400
SRC16015E 16x7/0.5+7/0.5E 0.8 1.8 19.2 510
SRC20015E 20x7/0.5+7/0.5E 0.8 1.8 20.2 590
SRC25015E 25x7/0.5+7/0.5E 0.8 1.8 22.9 710
SRC30015E 30x7/0.5+7/0.5E 0.8 1.8 24.5 830
SRC40015E* 40x7/0.5+7/0.5E 0.8 1.8 28.5 1070
SRC50015E* 50x7/0.5+7/0.5E 0.8 2.0 30.2 1290
2.5mm² (7/0.67mm)
 * Those items are subject to minimum order Quantity. Please contact our sales team for details
Electra Cables
Part No.
Stranding No./mm Insulation
Thickness
mm
Sheath
Thickness
mm
Nom.
O/D
mm
Approx.
Mass
Kg/Km
SRCC2025E 2x7/0.67+7/0.67E 0.8 1.8 11.4 202
SRCC3025E 3x7/0.67+7/0.67E 0.8 1.8 12.6 243
SRCC4025E 4x7/0.67+7/0.67E 0.8 1.8 13.8 286
SRC5025E 5x7/0.67+7/0.67E 0.8 1.8 14.6 310
SRC6025E 6x7/0.67+7/0.67E 0.8 1.8 14.6 340
SRC8025E 8x7/0.67+7/0.67E 0.8 1.8 17.3 430
SRC10025E 10x7/0.67+7/0.67E 0.8 1.8 18.1 500
SRC12025E 12x7/0.67+7/0.67E 0.8 1.8 19.0 570
SRC16025E 16x7/0.67+7/0.67E 0.8 1.8 21.6 730
SRC20025E 20x7/0.67+7/0.67E 0.8 1.8 22.8 850
SRC25025E* 25x7/0.67+7/0.67E 0.8 1.8 25.2 1040
SRC30025E* 30x7/0.67+7/0.67E 0.8 1.8 27.6 1200
SRC40025E* 40x7/0.67+7/0.67E 0.8 2.0 31.5 1600
SRC50025E* 50x7/0.67+7/0.67E 0.8 2.0 33.7 1940